Nature of works

The works subject of this contract are include in estimated and quantitative quote

3. Tranches/Allotment
The works are subdivided into one lot

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is is eighty five million (85 000 000) CFA Francs

5. Estimated execution deadline

The maximum time frame provided for by the Project Owner or Delegated Project Owner for the execution of works subject of

this invitation to tender is three (03) months, This time frame shall run from the date of notification of the administrative order to

[...]

679 812 409

11. Acquisition of tender file
The hard copy of the file may be obtained from Private Secretary of Senior Divisional Officer of Logone arld Chari telephone

679812409 as soon as this notice is published against payment of a non-refundable sum of seventy five thousand (75 000)
CFA Francs.

12. Submission of bids

Each bid shall be drafted in English or French for submission off line, the offer in seven (7) copies including the original and

six (6) copÈes marked as such, should reach the service of the Private Secretary of Divisional Office of Kousseri not later than